Attendees at GITB Exhibition

sr.
no

Name

Address

contct no

Email

company

Paul Kennes

Rue De Medran
6 case postale
196, switzerland

41763717174

pk@horizonsnouveaux.co
m

Horizons
nouveaux

N

Vivek Angra

7, Meadow
Bank Close
Amersham
Bucks- HP79FD

4.41495E+11

vivek.angra@twx.co.in

Travel World
Experiances

W

Elena Sapilova

119334, Russia,
Moscow, 5th
Donskoy pass 15

elena@bridgetour.ru

B

Martha Ayala

Dr.vertiz no
1208, col.letran
valle mexico D.F

5674-7072

Bridge tour

martha.ayala@tourforall.c

om.mx

2R4ALL

U

Ana Coltro

Rua Tabapura
41.Cj31sa0
Paulo SP Brazil

112155-6400

ana.coltro@xtravel.com

Xtravel

(=)

Carmen Luz

c/albasanz, 16-4
pta 28037
madrid

34910019583

carme.luz@lacuartaisla.co

m

lacuartaisla

~J

Tomasz Brych

ul.cedrowall
chyby 62-081
poland

48604630610

tom@adventuretravel.pl

Adventure
travel

00

Vikas jain

G-165, Sitapura
industrial estate,
sitapura Jaipur

9414044012

jcantigue@sanchamet.in

J.C.Antiques
and Crafts

o]

Gabriela
Kolton

Dona gracia blg,
3 Haprachim st.
tiberias 14100
Israel

800777555

gabriela@amsalem.com

Amsalem

10

Deepak Bhasin

kings house
13/21 cantelupe
rd, East
Grinstead West
Sussex

7890982072

dee.bhasin@sanctuaryspah

olidays.co.uk

Sanctuary

1

[

Jenifer Spatz

10, Crescent
key, Suite 101,
Bellevue

2068903442

jspatz@globalfamilytravels.

com

Global
Family
Travels




republic of

Kazakhstan,
Rebrova Almaty ofc 30
12|Marina Tole bi str 87059907577 |info@srkplus.kz Silk Road
Brasov-
str.Tampei nr.I Athletic
13|Deniel Barbu |bl. E9B 728148080|office@athletictravel.ro Travel
Goyanchya
3621 piso 4 Las
Begona Perez [Condes, travel
14{Lampre Santiago Chile 56225843432 |beperez@security.cl Security
R.Joao da crug,
praia do canto,
15|Marcelo Gama|VitoriaEs Brazil 5532003136|marcelo@tourlines.com.br |Tourlines
Cerro Colorado
5030-Piso 9 Edif
16|0livia Diaz Germinis 4904500(odiaz@tourmundail.cl Tour Mundial
Business
Travel
17|Lena Alizade 79787098710(alizade@btravel.com.ua Criteria
republic of B
Kazakhstan,
Astana City, 25
Meruyert Syganak str, BC info@tourismtarvelgroup.k |Tourism &
18|Eshbekova Ansar 7771730219|z Travel Group
Rua 137, 556, Itr
Qd50, Ed,
Melise Alvorada , St,
19|Campos Marista Goiania 623218-4506|melise@justtur.com.br Just Tour
9, Rue des
olivers, Monte-
Carlos, 98000 J&T
20|Eva Klejemova [Monaco 37797974378 |klejmova@ijtconcierge.mc |Concierge
Av.Apoquindo
3000, Piso 4,Las
Condes,
21|Pia Basualdo G|Santiago Chile 23300891 |pbasualdo@turavion.com |Turavion
7 Avenue du
rhone dormant
30300
22|Amelie Guyot |beaucaire France| 33466034447 a_melie@autentica.fr Autentica
37 A, Prof, fr.
Maria Nansen 1142
23|Nikolova Sofia, Bulgaria 35924448882 | maria @infinitytravel.bg Infinity travel




Mokenzijeva 26,

Mirjana 11000 Belgrade Glob
24|Ljubinkovic Serbac 3.81065E+12|glob@metropoliten.com |Metropoliten
Cheminde
Roustide,
Masnancy Circuit
Jean Pierra 13150 Terascon contact@circuit-prive-en- |private en
25|Gufot France 33448060241 |india-in india
3750, Nw 87th
Ave, Suite 300-B alina.barcia@protravelinc.c
26|Alina C. Barcia |Miami 3056681576|om Protravel
39-47, rue du Dr
Blanche-75016
27|Chantal Faris |Paris 145246527 |ocv.incentive@wanadoo.fr [OCV
Caglayan
Mah.Barinaklar
blv. No 110,
Muratpasa Airplus
28|Figen Unver |Antalya Turkey 9.02423E+11|figen@airplusavia.com Aviation
B 7951 SW 40th
Street ste104 Westchester
29|Luisa Yu Miami USA 3058580094 | miayul@yahoo.com Travel Inc
6565 Monero Essential
Drive Rancho Travel and
30|Tina Tsai Palos Verdes CA 3109486564 |essentialtour@aol.com Tour
Shailendra Kalawad rd, Heritage
Singh Khirasara dist reservation@khirasarapala |Khirasara
31|Chundawat Rajkot Gujrat 8758177077 |ce.in Palace
corporate tower
5-8, shyam
nager, Ajmer rd,
32|Jaswant Singh |Jaipur 14151660066 |info@chokhidhani.com Chokhi Dhani
Tatiana st.peterburg,
33|Gracheva Russia 9650108212 |tatiana.gracheva@inbox.ru [Expo Group
santacruz East, Grand Hyatt
34{Sarah Raina |Mumbai 8600041010|sarahraina@hyatt.com Goa
9th flr, The
Athenaeum blg,
leviste street,
salcedo viilg,
Dorothy F. makati city,
35|Neri Philippines 6.39189E+11|dfneri@jetairways-iti.com |let Airways




Seifullina Street

498, Fashion
Kabdoldina Avnue,
36|Zamzagul Boutique 5 7775255499 | kzk7tour@gmail.com KZK Tour
plot 9, Gopal
37|Akhil Kaushik |[Pura, rd, Jaipur 7023766600|jaipur@hofindia.com HOF Zone
3rd flr, Patto
centre, Patto Freedom
plaza, Panjim operations@freedom- Holidays Pvt
38|Eshu Sharma |Goa 8882393447 |holidays.com Ltd
959, Barkat
Nagar, Kissan
Rajeev Marg, Tonk Rd,
39|Agarwal Jaipur 9414040477 RIICO
4th flr,
Satesman
House,
Barakhamba Rd,
Cannaught
40|Nikhil Ahuja  [Place, New Delhi 9811818972 vpsnm@advanihotels.com Ramada
E-46, NARAINA
41]Ajay Gupta Vihar, New Delhi 1147075756 |itmtravelmart@gmail.com [ITM
No 16, Bishop
Wallace
Avenue, CIT
colony,
Mylapore resv@chariotbeachresorts.
42|A.Siva Chennai 9444992709|com Chariot
Krishnakant krishnakant.kumar@ddppl. |DDP
43|Kumar 8800396008 |com Exhibitions
Grabador Esteve
Marina 15, 46004 Mundo
44|Gonzalez Valencia Espana 34963924097 |info@mundoexplora.com |Explora
Place du temple
Mariana 3-1227 agence@altiplano-
45|Monfleur Carouge-SUISSE 215099741 voya_ge.ch Altiplano
Achla 484, Basement Dsigner
46|Bhardwaj Gurgao Haryana 9811182383 |achla@dsignerstudio.com |Studio




ul.jh.dabrowskie

Janusz go 67, 60-523 janusz@travel- Travel
47|Kafarski poznan Poland 48618411352 |partner.com.pl Partner
Rafael 57, Weizman st Bentzi Brazil
48|Burstein Kfar saba, Israel 97235173338|rafael@bentzibr.co.il Global
29 king, william
Carolyn street, Adelaide carolyn@kingwilliamtravel. |King William
49|Edwards S.A 5000 409868674 |com.au Travel
coronel 2330 of
53 providencia,
50|Jorge Pazos  |Santiago, Chile 56984190859 |jorgepazos@arcatouring.cl |Arca
Zuhaib
51|Mohmmed Jaipur rajasthan 9999538975|zuhaib@justahotels.com |Justa
10/154 B
Fullarton rd,
Rose park, SA
52|Kate Collins  |5067 881312642 |katec@angastravel.com.au |Angastravel
Eduardo Suipacha 658 (5411) |eduardo.gomez@interturis
53|Gomes ofc Argentina 52227912|.com.ar Interturis
Nuzhetiye
Caddesi no
46/A, Besiktas  [(90) Global
54|Kaan Erdogan [lIstanbul, Turkey |2122464949 kaan@sevahatname‘com Access Travel

11-B, Slavjanska

Mariya street, 1000
55|Tsvetkova Sofia, Bulgaria  ]359-2-4951505 [info@nikona.bg Nikona
opp city power
Bikash house, Jaipur rd,
56|Chandra Saha |Ajmer 9983495572 |gm@theroyalmelange.com |Beacon
59 Golden aster
Celina Del vt. Brisbane ca celina.marasigan@gmail.co |Celinas Tours
57|Prado 94005 USA 4154671363 |m and travel
14 phan ton str,
Dist 1 Ho Chi
Nguyen Minh City
58|Ngoan Minh  |Vietnam 8439112286 |travel@detravelworld.com [DTW
119021 Russia,
Moscow,
Tatiana Rossolimo kondakova@orientaltravel. |Oriental
59|Kondakova Street blg (499)9222222 |ru Discovery




35/219, Vikram

vihar, Lajpat rajan@associatehotelsindia |Associate
60[Rajan Dewan [nagar, New Delhi 9810057345|.com Hotel India
A-178, Saini
bhawan, Kotla
Durgesh mubarakpur, Ahilya
61|Chaddha New Delhi 9810306178|info@ahilyafot.com Experiences
12th mile, Tonk 3
Surendra rd, Via Vatika,
62|Singh Ajmera |Jaipur 9314512031 |resort@chokhidhani.com |Chokhi Dhani
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